Graduate Studies Application Form                                                     Applicant’s Name______________

Creative Art Therapies - Art Therapy Option                                    
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                                     beaux-arts concordia fine arts
	Applicant Information 


	Name

	
	Student ID#:
	

	Address
	
	Postal code:
	

	Phone (home):
	
	Phone (work/cell):
	

	First Language
	
	Email address
	


	Academic Summary 


List in chronological order all institutions of higher education attended (college, CEGEP, university):

	Institution Name 
	City/Country 
	Degree (expected)
	Majors
	GPA
	Completion date (mm/yy)
	Year(s) Attended

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Course Credit Summary 


Please provide the number of university-level credits received in the following areas. Indicate “in progress” credits in brackets (#). For example, if you have 15 credits in studio arts and 3 credits are in progress, fill in 15(3).

	Studio Art
	
	Art Education
	
	Art History 
	
	Art Therapy
	

	Other Arts
	
	Psychology 
	
	Applied Social Sciences 
	
	Special Education
	


	Supplementary Information on Applicant’s Background


Please list the details of required and relevant courses taken or “in progress”. (Shaded areas in “approved’ section are for office use only)
	Introduction to Art Therapy
	Credit value
	Institution (College/University)
	Completion date (mm/yy)

 (expected if in progress )

                                 Approved 

	
	
	
	
	


	Visual Arts Requirement  - Studio Arts  - minimum 18 credits 



	Course code and title

 (As it appears on your transcript)
	Credit value
	Institution (College/University)
	Completion date (mm/yy)

 (expected if in progress ) 

                              Approved

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	


	Psychology and Applied Social Science Requirement - 24 credits 



	Course code and title 

(As it appears on your transcript or indicate equivalent course name below the mandatory course titles )
	Credit value
	Institution (College/University)
	 Completion date (mm/yy)

 (expected if in progress)

                              Approved

	1
	Introduction to Psychology
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Abnormal Psychology
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Developmental Psychology  (Preferably infant and child) 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Theories of Personality 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Research Methods (Psychology, Anthropology, Sociology, Statistics)  
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	


	Art History /Art Theory/Art Education  - 6 credits or approved equivalence

	Course code and title

 (As it appears on your transcript)
	Credit value
	Institution (College/University)
	Completion date (mm/yy)

 (expected if in progress ) 

                              Approved

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	



                                                                            (You may reprint this page if you need to indicate more courses)
	Request for Equivalence 


Indicate art education or professional art experience that would sufficiently justify equivalence for art-education credit or studio art credits: (Please attach CV qualifying experience) 

	

	

	


	Experience 


The following areas of experience may be included in your curriculum-vitae, but you may highlight the most relevant experiences to the art therapy program below:  

	Clinical Experience: (Volunteer or paid)
	Dates worked: (Part-time/full-time/summer)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	Experience in Teaching Art: (Volunteer or paid)
	Dates worked: (Part-time/full-time/summer)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	Related Areas

	

	

	


	Exhibitions 

	

	

	


	How did you hear about this program?
	

	

	


On a separate sheet of paper, please provide 1) Your Statement of Purpose (maximum 500 words) and

2) up-to-date Curriculum Vitae.

Date:________________________                        Signature:_______________________________________
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